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Supreme Court of the United States 

United States Courts of Appeals 

I, Donna J. Moore, hereby certify that 40 copies of 
the foregoing BASF Metals Limited and ICBC 
Standard Bank Plc v. KPFF Investment, Inc., et al., 
were sent via Next Day Service to the U.S. Supreme 
Court, and 3 copies were sent via Next Day Service 
and e-mail to the following parties listed below, this 
11th day of September, 2023: 

Merrill G. Davidoff 
Michael Dell'Angelo 
Martin I. Twersky 
Berger Montague P.C. 
1818 Market Street, Suite 3600 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
(215) 875-3000 
mdavidoff@bm.net 
mdellangelo@bm.net 
mtwersky@bm.net 

Matthew J. Perez 
Dicello Levitt LLC 
485 Lexington Avenue, Tenth Floor 
New York, NY 10017 
(646) 933-1000 
mperez@dicellolevitt.com 

Counsel for Respondents 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite l 02 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

Franklin Square 
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Was hington, DC 20005 



Michael F. Williams
   Counsel of Record
Kirkland & Ellis LLP
1301 Pennsylvania Ave., NW
Washington, DC 20004
(202) 389-5000
mwilliams@kirkland.com

Robert G. Houck
John D. Friel
Clifford Chance US LLP
31 West 52nd Street
New York, NY 10019
(212) 878-8000
Robert.Houck@CliffordChance.com
John.Friel@CliffordChance.com

Counsel for Petitioners 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

State of Ohio 
County of Hamilton 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on September 11, 2023. 

Donna J. Moo~ c 
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 
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